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Spend less now.Save more later.

In 2026 save up to $2,000 per unit on lab grade cold storage equipment.

With Instant Rebates, you skip the paperwork and receive a rebate right on your invoice when you
purchase qualifying high-efficiency lab-grade cold storage equipment from a participating distributor.
You'll keep saving with lower energy costs over the lifetime of your new equipment.

Getting Started is Easy
1. Find a participating distributor.

2. Choose qualified equipment. Work with your distributor to determine what qualified product
(below) is right for your facility.

3. Receive your instant rebate. Confirm your equipment will be installed at a non-residential
facility with an active Eversource, Liberty NH, New Hampshire Electric Co-op or Unitil account,
and your rebate will be applied instantly at the register.

Qualified Product Equipment Size Rebate Per Unit

>6 and <25 cu. ft. $600
Lab-Grade High Performance Refrigerators >25 and <44 cu. ft. $800

>44 cu. ft. $1,200

>6 and <22 cu. ft. $600
Lab-Grade High Performance Freezers

>22 cu. ft. $1,200
Ultra-Low Temp Freezers >6 cu. ft. $2,000

Some ENERGY STAR® models within the above categories may no longer qualify. Please review the current qualified products list to verify.

Contact Us

For more information about Instant Rebates, contact Energy Solutions at 617-440-5466 or
InstantRebates-NE@energy-solution.com.
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Cold Storage

Participating Distributors

Company

ARES Scientific

B Medical Systems
Biomedical Sales Consultants
DQOT Scientific

Eppendorf

Grainger

LabRepCo, LLC

MidSci

Nuaire

PHC Corporation of North America
Stearns Scientific

Stellar Scientific

Stirling Ultracold

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thomas Scientific

Last updated January 1, 2026

Powered by:

Phone
844-444-ARES
888-567-7099
617-833-1112
800-878-1785
800-645-3050
800-GRAINGER
888-979-0701
800-227-9997
763-553-1270
800-858-8442
781-591-3677
844-300-7857
855-274-7900
800-556-2323

833-544-SHIP

Website
aresscientific.com
bmedicalsystems.com
biomed-sales.com
dotscientific.com
eppendorf.com
grainger.com
labrepco.com
midsci.com
nuaire.com
phchd.com/us/biomedical
stearnsscientific.com
stellarscientific.com
stirlingultracold.com
thermofisher.com

thomassci.com
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https://aresscientific.com/
https://www.bmedicalsystems.com/en-us/
https://biomed-sales.com/
https://dotscientific.com/home
https://www.eppendorf.com/US-en/
https://www.grainger.com/
https://www.labrepco.com/
https://midsci.com/
https://www.nuaire.com/
https://www.phchd.com/us/biomedical
https://stearnsscientific.com/
https://www.stellarscientific.com/
https://www.biolifesolutions.com/storage/stirling-ultra-low/
https://www.thermofisher.com/us/en/home.html
https://www.thomassci.com/

