



Spend less now. Save more later.

In 2026 save up to \$2,000 per unit on lab grade cold storage equipment.

With Instant Rebates, you skip the paperwork and receive a rebate right on your invoice when you purchase qualifying high-efficiency lab-grade cold storage equipment from a participating distributor. You'll keep saving with lower energy costs over the lifetime of your new equipment.

Getting Started is Easy

- 1. Find a participating distributor.**
- 2. Choose qualified equipment.** Work with your distributor to determine what qualified product (below) is right for your facility.
- 3. Receive your instant rebate.** Confirm your equipment will be installed at a non-residential facility with an active Eversource, Liberty NH, New Hampshire Electric Co-op or Unitil account, and your rebate will be applied instantly at the register.

Qualified Product	Equipment Size	Rebate Per Unit
Lab-Grade High Performance Refrigerators	≥6 and <25 cu. ft.	\$600
	≥25 and <44 cu. ft.	\$800
	≥44 cu. ft.	\$1,200
Lab-Grade High Performance Freezers	≥6 and <22 cu. ft.	\$600
	≥22 cu. ft.	\$1,200
Ultra-Low Temp Freezers	>6 cu. ft.	\$2,000

Some ENERGY STAR® models within the above categories may no longer qualify. Please review the current qualified products list to verify.

Contact Us

For more information about Instant Rebates, contact Energy Solutions at 617-440-5466 or InstantRebates-NE@energy-solution.com.

Powered by:

EVERSOURCE

 **Liberty**

 **New Hampshire
Electric Co-op**

 **Unitil**

Participating Distributors

Company	Phone	Website
ARES Scientific	844-444-ARES	aresscientific.com
B Medical Systems	888-567-7099	bmedicalsystems.com
Biomedical Sales Consultants	617-833-1112	biomed-sales.com
DOT Scientific	800-878-1785	dotscientific.com
Eppendorf	800-645-3050	eppendorf.com
Grainger	800-GRAINGER	grainger.com
LabRepCo, LLC	888-979-0701	labrepco.com
MidSci	800-227-9997	midsci.com
Nuaire	763-553-1270	nuaire.com
PHC Corporation of North America	800-858-8442	phchd.com/us/biomedical
Stearns Scientific	781-591-3677	stearnsscientific.com
Stellar Scientific	844-300-7857	stellarscientific.com
Stirling Ultracold	855-274-7900	stirlingultracold.com
Thermo Fisher Scientific	800-556-2323	thermofisher.com
Thomas Scientific	833-544-SHIP	thomassci.com

Last updated January 1, 2026

Powered by:

EVERSOURCE

 **Liberty**

 **your
NEW HAMPSHIRE
Electric Co-op**

 **Unitil**